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Total Gift Commitments by Donor Category

Alumni

Friends

Foundation & Corporations
Board of Directors

FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017
$5,092,114 $4,509,073 $2,955,629 $19,939,574
$4,270,840 $4,388,990 $4,163,216 $8,314,470
$7,112,988 $3,027,371 $2,455,688 $1,784,446
$1,571,386 $3,396,748 $997,591 $628,759

FY 2018
$17,219,639
$9,539,868
$9,762,970
$4,623,245

Total
$49,716,029
$30,677,384
$24,143,463
$11,217,729

$18,047,328 $15,322,182 $10,572,124 $30,667,249

$41,145,722 $115,754,605

Total Gift Commitments by Purpose

Capital Improvements/Endowment
Academic Programs & Initiatives
Scholarships & Resource Funds
Misc. Restricted & Unrestricted

$20,000,000

FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017
$2,261,761 $1,605,347 $1,217,346 $21,034,320
$9,690,428 $5,900,993 $4,128,058 $4,387,084
$3,902,132 $5,947,938 $3,202,648 $4,203,902
$2,193,007 $1,867,904 $2,024,072 $1,041,943

FY 2018
$15,514,915
$10,458,875

$8,095,485
$7,076,447

Total
$41,633,689
$34,565,438
$25,352,105
$14,203,373

$18,047,328 $15,322,182 $10,572,124 $30,667,249

Total Gift Commitments by Donor Category

$41,145.722 $115,754,605
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Source: Office of Advancement Records

Friends Foundation & Corporations

mFY 2014 FY 2015 ®mFY 2016 mFY 2017 = FY 2018

Board of Directors





